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Abrar Mutlag Alotaibi

Teaching Assistant

Personal Data

Nationality | Saudi

Date of Birth | 11" January 1993
Department | Computer Science
Official IAU Email | amotaibi@iau.edu.sa
Office Phone No. | -

Language Proficiency

Language Read Write
Arabic Excellent Excellent
English Excellent Excellent

Academic Qualifications (Beginning with the most recent)

Date Academic Degree Place of Issue
2015 BS, Computer Imam Abdulrahman bin Faisal
Science University

Professional Record: (Beginning with the most recent)

Job Rank Place and Address of Work
Teaching CCSIT Imam Abdulrahman bin Faisal
Assistant University

Speak
Excellent
Excellent

Address
Dammam, Saudi Arabia

Date
Saudi 14™ August
Arabia 2016

Membership of Scientific and Professional Societies and Organizations

* Institute of Electrical and Electronic Engineers (IEEE)



Teaching Activities

Undergraduate

#
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Course/Rotation Title

Digital Hardware

Computer Organization
Operating System

Computer Vision and Graphics
Introduction to Computing
Electronics

Data Structure

Fundamental of Programing
Object Oriented Programing 1

10 Object Oriented Programing 2

No./Code

CS314
Cs414
CS322
CS524
CS211
CS222
CS310
CS221
CS311
CS321
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Extent of Contribution
(no. of lectures/Tutorials. Or labs,
Clinics)

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Labs

Administrative Responsibilities, Committee and Community Service (Beginning with
the most recent)

Committee Membership
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From To Position
2017 Present Coordinator
2017 Present Member
2016 Present Member

Last Update

03/12/2017

Organization
Faculty Search Committee, CCSIT IAU

Admission and Registration sub-committee, CCSIT IAU
Student Activity committee, CCSIT IAU



