Abrar Mutlaq Alotaibi

Teaching Assistant

Personal Data

Nationality | Saudi

Date of Birth | 11th January 1993

Department | Computer Science

Official IAU Email | amotaibi@iau.edu.sa

Office Phone No. | -

Language Proficiency

Language	Read	Write	Speak
Arabic	Excellent	Excellent	Excellent
English	Excellent	Excellent	Excellent

Academic Qualifications (Beginning with the most recent)

Date	Academic Degree	Place of Issue	Address
2015	BS, Computer	Imam Abdulrahman bin Faisal	Dammam, Saudi Arabia
	Science	University	

Professional Record: (Beginning with the most recent)

Job Rank	Place and Address of Work			Date
Teaching	CCSIT	Imam Abdulrahman bin Faisal	Saudi	14 th August
Assistant		University	Arabia	2016

Membership of Scientific and Professional Societies and Organizations

Institute of Electrical and Electronic Engineers (IEEE)

Teaching Activities

Undergraduate

#	Course/Rotation Title	No./Code	Extent of Contribution (no. of lectures/Tutorials. Or labs, Clinics)
1	Digital Hardware	CS314	Labs
2	Computer Organization	CS414	Labs
3	Operating System	CS322	Labs
4	Computer Vision and Graphics	CS524	Labs
5	Introduction to Computing	CS211	Labs
6	Electronics	CS222	Labs
7	Data Structure	CS310	Labs
8	Fundamental of Programing	CS221	Labs
9	Object Oriented Programing 1	CS311	Labs
10	Object Oriented Programing 2	CS321	Labs

Administrative Responsibilities, Committee and Community Service (Beginning with the most recent)

Committee Membership

#	From	То	Position	Organization
1	2017	Present	Coordinator	Faculty Search Committee, CCSIT IAU
2	2017	Present	Member	Admission and Registration sub-committee, CCSIT IAU
3	2016	Present	Member	Student Activity committee, CCSIT IAU

Last Update

03/12/2017